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Vectra 1993/...

(DOHC) 16V 109HP @79

BV220600 | 034 109 309 AD | Botador 8 |26x35 4000, 80, 4E, 100, Fox 1979/83, | 1588cc. | YH/YP/YT/YKIYW/YS/YZ | 220400-R 220405
Coupe 1980/81 YNIVYIVZ 75/85/110HP 220407
@79.5
BV220600 | 034 109 309 AD | Botador 8 |26x35 80 1993/95 1595¢cc. | ADA/ABM 71/100HP @81 | 230300-R 230307
230300-R MLS | 230308
BV220600 | 034 109 309 AD | Botador 8 |26x35 a 4000 1981/83 1715cc. | WT 79HP @79.5 220400-R 220405
g 220407
BV221700-E | 058109309E Botador 10 | 26x33,5 A3 Turbo 1996/..., A6 1997/... | 1781cc. AJP-AGU -AQA 20V 221700-R 221707
A3/A3 Quattro 1998/... 125/150HP 221708
q AJQ/APP 180HP @81
BV221700-E | 058109309E Botador 10 | 26x33,5 A4/A4 Turbo 1994/..., 1781cc. | AEB/AJL/ANB 150/180HP | 221800-R 221707
AB/AG Turbo 1995/..., AFY/ADR 115/125/HP @81 221708
Cabrio 1997/...,
3 A6 Quattro 1999/...
BV221700-A | 058109309F Botador 10 | 24x24 A3 Turbo 1996/..., A6 1997/... | 1781cc. AJP-AGU -AQA 20V 221700-R 221707
A3/A3 Quattro 1998/... 125/150HP 221708
AJQ/APP 180HP @81
BV221700-A | 058109309F Botador 10 | 24x24 A4/A4 Turbo 1994/..., 1781cc. | AEB/AJL/ANB 150/180HP | 221800-R 221707
AB/AB Turbo 1995/..., AFY/ADR 115/125/HP @81 221708
Cabrio 1997/...,
A6 Quattro 1999/...
CHEVROLET - OPEL - VAUXHALL
BV240000 | 5233315 Botador 8 |345x12 Corsa 1.0 EFI- B10 NZ 1994/... | 996¢cc. | OHC 60HP @71 240900-R 240905
Corsa B 1993/97 1196¢cc. | C12NZ - 12NZ - X12SZ 240908
45HP @72
BV240000 | 5233315 Botador 8 |68x21.4 ﬂ Corsa 1.4 EFI 1389cc. | C14NV/NZ 60/75HP @76.5 | 240400-R 240405
Corsa 1.6 MPFI, Ascona C 1598cc. | C16LZ/INZ/SV - E16ASE 240407
Kadett E, Cavalier, Corsa A GSI 75/82HP - X16SZ 71HP
Nova 1986/94, Astra, Vectra A 16NZ/SV 75/82HP @79
1991/97
BA241000 | 030109411B Balancin 8 | Celta MPFI2004/... 1389cc. | C14E Familia | 241000-R 241007
@ 85HP @77.6 241007-1.80
BV242200 | 97JM6C501AB | Botador 8 |51x16 Corsa 1.4 Econoflex, Classic, 1389cc. | X14SE/Y14NE 244000-R 241007-1.80
Agile, Celta 2006/2009 - 2009/... MPFI (SOHC) 8V
90/92HP @77,6
BV280600 | 90570967 Botador 16 | 26x 32 e Corsa, Opel, Tigra, Astra, 1598cc. | C16XE - C16XEL 280600-R 280607
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BV240000 | 5233315 Botador 8 |68x214 W Monza 1.8 SLE/SEE, Kadett, 1796¢c. | C18N S/E 75/90HP 240000-R 240005
ﬂ Rekord 1983/... 284.8
BV240000 | 5233315 Botador 8 | 68x214 ﬁ Monza 1996/..., Astra 1991/..., | 1796cc. | C18NE FIl 90HP @84.8 240200-R 240205
Kadett 1986/91, Ascona 1986/88
Vectra 1988/95, Blazer
Ascona 1986/88, Vectra 1988/95 1998cc. C20NE 115/130HP @86
Kadett 1986/91
BV240000 | 5233315 Botador 8 |68x214 ﬂ Monza, Kadett 1986/91, 1796cc. | C18NE/NV - C18NZ 280000-R 240005
ﬂ Astra 1991/97, Vectra 1989/95 90HP @84.5
BA241000 | 030109411B Balancin 8 m Corsa, Meriva 2003 1796cc.  GM Powertrain 242200-R 242207
5 102HP @80.5 242208
BA242200 Balancin 8 Corsa, Meriva 2003 1796¢c. | GM Powertrain 242200-R 242207
102HP @80.5 242208
BV242200 | 97JM6C501AB | Botador 8 |51x16 Corsa, Meriva 2003 1796¢cc. | GM Powertrain 242200-R 242207
102HP @80.5 242208
BV240000 5233315 Botador 8 | 68x214 e Opala 153 1969/73, Opala A10 | 2475cc. | GM 153 @101.6 240100 240105
ﬂ 80/84/610 1976/...
BV200000 | 5232720 Botador 12 | 50.8x21.4 400 1964/72 3185cc. | 194 90.48 200000-R 200005
Super 1964/69, RS Malibu 3769cc. | 230 @98.43
Pick Up Chevy 1969/79 4047cc. | 250 ©98.43

CHRYSLER - JEEP - DODG

‘

BV510000 | MD339767 Botador 12 | 256x13 Caravan, Grand Caravan, 3301cc. | 201 (ROO) V6 510000-R 510007
Imperial, Voyager, 152/162HP @93
Grand Voyager, New Yorker,
Town & Country 1990/99
BV400000 Botador 8 | 285x15.8 D100 - D200 1987/... 3336¢c. | 4.203-P4-192Z 400000-R 400005
x112.7 71HP @91.49 400007
400008
BV510000 | MD339767 Botador 12 | 256x13 Caravan, Grand Caravan, 3778cc. | 231 (L0O0) V6 510100-R 510107
Voyager, Grand Voyager, 162/166HP @96
New Yorker, Imperial,
Town & Country 1991/99
BV400200 | 030109411B Botador 12 | 30.2x19x DP 600/800 1968!... 5798cc. | 6.354-2 140HP @98.47 400200-R 400207
75.41 DIESEL 400208
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022109423A

Botador

34.5x12

C3/C2 HDI, Xsara HDI 2002/...

1398cc.

DVATD (8HZ/8HX)
70HP (SOHC) 74

302101-R

302107-1M
302107-2M
302107-3M
302107-4M
302107-5M

302108-1M
302108-2M
302108-3Mm
302108-4M
302108-5M

BA471300

Balancin

51x16

C3/C2 HDI, Xsara HDI 2002!...

1398cc.

DVATD (8HZ/8HX)
70HP (SOHC) @74

302101-R

302107-1M
302107-2M
302107-3M
302107-4M
302107-5M

302108-1M
302108-2M
302108-3M
302108-4M
302108-5M

BV224000

022109423A

Botador

16

345x12

Xsara, Picasso TD 1999/...,
C4/C5TD 2004/...

1560cc.

DVGTED4 (9HY/Z)
(DOHC) 16V 104HP @75
DIESEL

471301-R

471307-1M
471307-2M
471307-3M
471307-4M
471307-5M

471308-1M
471308-2M
471308-3M
471308-4M
471308-5M

BA471300

Balancin

Xsara, Picasso TD 1999/...,
C4/C5 TD 2004/...

1560cc.

DV6TED4 (9HY/Z)
(DOHC) 16V 104HP @75
DIESEL

471301-R

471307-1M
471307-2M
471307-3M
471307-4M
471307-5M

471308-1M
471308-2M
471308-3M
471308-4M
471308-5M

BV452100

0942.48

Botador

16

26x28.4

Berlingo, C3 Pluriel,
Xsara 2000/...,
C2,C32002/... - 2004/...

1587cc.

TUSJP4 (NFU/NGBA) 16V
109HP @78.5

452100-R MLS

452107
452108

BV452100

0942.48

Botador

16

26x28.4

Jumpy, Dispatch, Xsara,
Evasion 1998/..., C4 2004/...,

C5/C5 HPI 2001/...., C8 2002/...

Xsara Picasso

1997cc.

EW10J4(RFN-RLZ)
16V 136/147HP @85

471200-R MLS

471207
471208

BA470800

Balancin

Xantia HDI, Jumper HDI,
Xsara HDI 1998/...,
Berlingo HDI, Evasion HDI,
Xsara Picasso HDI,
Dispatch HDI,

Jumper HDI 1999/...,
Jumpy HDI, Xsara HDI,

C5 HDI 2000/....

1997cc.

DW10TD/ATED 90/110HP
DW10TD(RHV/RHY/RHX
RHZ) - 90/94/110HP @85

DIESEL

470801-R

470807-1M
470807-2M
470807-3M
470807-4M
470807-5M

470808-1M
470808-2M
470808-3M
470808-4M
470808-5M
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BV470000 | 0942.25 Botador 12 y Jumper D/TD, XM TD, 2445cc. | DJ5 (T9A) 86HP 470000-R 470007
Relay D/TD1994/97 DK5ATE 130HP
DJ5T (T8A/THZ)
' 103HP @92 DIESEL
DAEWOO
BV240000 | 5233315 Botador 8 | 68x214 Cielo,- Espero 1994/97 1498cc.  G15MF 78/75HP 376.5 240400-R 240405
Lemans, Racer 1989/... 1598cc.  OHC 75HP @79 240407
FIAT
BV270700 Botador 16 | 26x28.4 Palio, Siena, Palio Weekend, 999cc. | Fire 1714130 70HP @71 | 270700-R 270707
Palio Novo, Novo Siena, Doblo | 1242cc. | Fire 188.A5 80HP @71 270708
(DOHC) 16V
BV271200 | LGR000050L Botador 8 |24x33 Palio, Siena, Strada 1368cc. | Fire 8V 80/81HP @72 271200-R MLS | 271207
271208
&
BV260900 Botador 16 Palio, Siena, Tipo, Bravo, 1581cc. | 182A4 - 182A6 - 186A3 260900-R 260905
Marea, Multipla 1999/... 186A4 16V 103HP 286.4 260907
BA241000 | 030109411B Balancin 8 |345x12 Stylo, Strada Working, 1796¢c. | OHC 171190 242200-R 242207
ﬁ Adventure, Palio 2003 102HP @80.5 242208
BA242200 Balancin 8 g | Stylo, Strada Working, 1796¢c. | OHC 171190 242200-R 242207
' Adventure, Palio 2003 102HP @80.5 242208
BV242200 | 97JM6C501AB | Botador 8 |51x16 Stylo, Strada Working, 1796¢c. | OHC 171190 242200-R 242207
Adventure, Palio 2003 102HP @80.5 242208
¥
BA252800 Balancin 16 Ducato JTD 2002/... - 2006/... | 2286cc. | F1AE(DOHC) 16V 252801-R 252808-1M
110/120/127HP 288 252808-2M
252808-3M
£ v
FIAT PESADO
BV310400 Botador 8 | 26.95x18 @ | [Escavadora FB8O 3922cc. | D229-4 96HP @102 310400-R 310407
X50 %
BV310400 Botador 12 | 26.95x18 g Tractor S90, FE105, FA120, 5823cc. | D229-6 145HP Turbo 310500-R 310407
x50 l FE105B 160HP @102
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BA340100 Botador 8 |26.95x18 Ka 1999/... 999cc. | Zetec Rocam ZL 340100-R 340107
x 50 ! 65HP 268.69 340108
BV340200 | XS6EC501AC | Botador 8 39.3x13 - Ka 1999/... 999cc. | Zetec Rocam ZL 340100-R 340107
! 65HP 268.69 340108
BV340200 | XS6EC501AC | Botador 8 |39.3x13 - Fiesta 1988/95, Courier 1991/... | 1297cc. | OHV (HCS) Endura 310800-R 310807
(cérter de aluminio) 60HP @73.96 310808
Fiesta, Ka (carter de acero) 1299cc. | OHV (HCS) Endura
Escort, Fiesta, Courier, Ka 1299cc. | 50/60HP &73.96
(carter de aluminio) 1995/,,,,
BV224000 | 022109423A Botador 8 |345x12 Fiesta - Eco Sport TD 2003/... | 1398cc. | F6JA - F6JB 68HP 302101-R 302107-1M
Duratorg TDCI (SOHC) @74 302107-2M
DIESEL 302107-3M
302107-4M
; 302107-5M
ot 302108-1M
302108-2M
302108-3M
302108-4M
302108-5M
BA471300 Balancin 8 & = | Fiesta-Eco Sport TD 2003/... | 1398cc. | F6JA - F6JB 68HP 302101-R 302107-1M
7 | Duratorg TDCI (SOHC) @74 302107-2M
DIESEL 302107-3M
e 302107-4M
302107-5M
302108-1M
302108-2M
302108-3M
302108-4M
302108-5M
BV224000 | 022109423A Botador 16 | 34.5x12 Focus C-Max TDCI 2003/..., 1560cc. | G8DA 90HP 471301-R 471307-1M
Fusion TDCI 2004/... Duratorq 109HP 471307-2M
(DOHC) 16V @75 471307-3M
DIESEL 471307-4M
471307-5M
- 471308-1M
471308-2M
471308-3M
471308-4M
471308-5M
BA471300 Balancin 16 Focus C-Max TDCI 2003/..., 1560cc. | G8DA 90HP 471301-R 471307-1M
Fusion TDCI 2004/... Duratorq 109HP 471307-2M
(DOHC) 16V @75 471307-3M
DIESEL 471307-4M
471307-5M
471308-1M
471308-2M
471308-3M
471308-4M
471308-5M
BV340200 @ XS6EC501AC | Botador 8 |393x13 Ka 1997/..., Fiesta 1999/..., 1598cc. | Zetec Rocam ZL 340200-R 340207
Escort, Eco Sport, Focus, 95/105/110HP @82 340208
Courier 2003/....
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BV340200 | XS6EC501AC | Botador 8 139.3x13 - Fiesta, Courier, Escort, 1753cc.| D1.8 T/TI 320001-R 320007-2M
Mondeo, Orion D, Sierra TD, 60/75/90HP 282.5 320007-3M
Mondeo TD 1991/..., DIESEL 320007-4M
Escort TDI 1994/...
BV220600 | 034 109 309 AD | Botador 8 | 26x35 Del Rey, Belina 1989/91, 1781cc. | AP 85/87HP @81 220600-R 220605
Escort, Scala, Pampa 1989/..., 220607
Verona 1990/96, Royale,
- Versailles 1991/96
BV320300 | 93BM6500B2A | Botador 16 | 26x28.4 Escort, Fiesta, Orion, 1796¢c. | ZETEC 16V 320300-R 320307
Fiesta XR2, Escort RX3i 1992/... 105/115HP ©@80.6
BV220600 | 034 109 309 AD | Botador 8 |26x35 Galaxy, Versailles, Verona, 1984cc. | Audi 827 230000-R 230005
Escort 1992/96 107/115HP @82.5 230007
BV320300 | 93BM6500B2A | Botador 16 | 26x284 3 Escort 1989cc. | ZETEC 16V 136HP @84.8 | 320500-R 320507
BV300300 | 67EE6C501AA | Botador 12 | 75x214 i Taunus L, GXL, Ghia 1974/... 1900cc.  OHC 63HP 89.32 300300-R 300305
BA300300 | D8FZ 564A Balancin 12 m Taunus L, GXL, Ghia 1974/... 1900cc. | OHC 63HP @89.32 300300-R 300305
BV300300 | 67EE6C501AA | Botador 12 | 75x21.4 Taunus, Sierra, XR4, 2299cc. | OHC 100/114HP @96 300400-R 300405
Falcon 1974/...,GXL/GT, 300407
SP/Ghia, Maverick 1975/79,
Mustang 1980/...
BA300300 | D8FZ 564A Balancin 12 Taunus, Sierra, XR4, 2299cc. | OHC 100/114HP @96 300400-R 300405
Falcon 1974/...,GXL/GT, 300407
SP/Ghia, Maverick 1975/79,
Mustang 1980/...
BV300000 | 85TM6500A Botador 12 | 47x22.2 = Falcon 4B, STD, De Luxe, 2780cc. | 170 4B 84HP @88.9 300900-R 300905
S Futura, Rural 1962/68 3052cc. | 187 4B 96HP @90.42
BV300000 | 85TM6500A Botador 12 | 47x22.2 Falcon, F100, Fairlane 1969/... | 3052cc. | 187 - 7B 108HP @90.62 300000-R 300005
3075cc. | 188 - 7B 108HP @93.47 300006
3618cc. | 221 - 7B 108HP @93.47 300007
BV400000 Botador 8 |285x185 F100 - Falcon 1970/... 3336¢c. | 4.203-P4-192Z 400000-R 400005
x 112.7 71HP @91.49 400007
400008
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BV300000 | 85TM6500A Botador 12 | 47x22.2 Falcon SP, Sprint 1973/... 3618cc. | 221 Sprint 7B 300100-R 300005
132HP ©93.47 300006
300007
BV310400 Botador 8 |26.95x18 - F100 1993/95, F1000 1994/96 | 3922cc. | D229-4 96HP @102 310400-R 310407
x 50 g DIESEL
FORD PESADO
BV310400 Botador 8 |2695x18 - F4000 1992/93, F2000 1980/... | 3922cc. | D229-4 96HP @102 310400-R 310407
x50 E FB4000 1985/ DIESEL
BV310400 Botador 12 | 26.95x 18 F14000/F4000 1994/96, 5883cc. | D229-6 145HP Turbo 310500-R 310407
x50 . Cargo, F12000/F14000 1985!... 160HP @102
* DIESEL
BV400200 Botador 12 | 30.2x19 F600/700 1984cc. | 6.354-2 140HP @98.47 400200-R 400207
x 75.41 DIESEL 400208
IVECO
BA252800 Balancin 16 Cargo - Maxicargo - Furgon 2286¢c. | F1AE(DOHC) 16V 252801-R 252808-1M
Multijiet 2010/... 110/120/127HP @88 252808-2M
i DIESEL 252808-3M
KIA
BA910700 Balancin 8 Pregio, K2500 2001/05 2476cc. | DABH 94/97HP @91 910700-R 910507
’ Bongo 2006/,,, (SOHC) 8v
L -y
LANCIA
BV270700 Botador 16 | 26x28.4 Ypsilon 2000.. 1242cc. | Fire 188.A5 (DOHC) 16V | 270700-R 270707
80HP @71 270708
BV260900 Botador 16 Delta, Dedra, Lybra 1996/... 1581cc. | 182A4 103HP - 182A6 260900-R 260907
90HP16V 286.4
MINI
BV224000 | 022109423A Botador 16 | 34.5x12 One Coupe (Mini R50) 2000/01, | 1598cc. | W10B16A 90/116HP @77 | 981300-R 981307
Cooper Coupe (Mini R50) 981308
2000/01
N’
MITSUBISHI
BA910700 Balancin 8 1200, Pajero, Montero 2476¢c. | 4D56T 115HP @91 910700-R 910507
’ Nativa 2001/... (SOHC) 8V
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BA962100-A Balancin Pajero TD 2001/... 3200cc. | 4M41T (DOHC) 16V 962100-R MLS | 962108-SM
Montero 11l TD 2000/... 165/175HP @98,5 962108-1M
DIESEL 962108-2M
962108-3M
BA962100-E Balancin Pajero TD 2001/... 3200cc. | 4M41T (DOHC) 16V 962100-R MLS | 962108-SM
Montero IIl TD 2000/... 165/175HP @98,5 962108-1M
DIESEL 962108-2M
962108-3M
-y
BV310400 Botador 8 @ | 100 1993/95, F1000 1994/96, | 3922cc. | D229-4 96HP @102 310400-R 310407
F4000 1992/93, F2000 1980/..., DIESEL
FB4000 1985/...,
Escavadora FB80
BV310400 Botador 12 &> | [14000/F4000 1994/96, Cargo, | 5883cc. D229-6 145HP Turbo 310500-R 310407
F12000/F14000 1985/... 160HP @102
Tractor S90, FE105, FA120, DIESEL
FE105B
A A
=
BA581800 Balancin Primastar 2002/... 2484cc | G9U-730 90HP @87 581800-R MLS | 581808
Interstar 2002/... 2499cc. | GOU-720/724/750/754
g 90HP @87
y DIESEL
PERKINS - MASSEY FERGUSON
BV400000 Botador F100 - Falcon 1970/... 3336¢c. | 4.203-P4-192Z 71HP 400000-R 400005
D100 - D200 1987/... @91.49 400007
DIESEL 400008
BV400200 Botador 12 F600/700 - DP 600/800 5798cc. | 6.354-2 140HP @98.47 400200-R 400207
1968/... DIESEL 400208
PEUGEOT
BV224000 | 022109423A Botador 8 | 345x12 206 TDI, 307 HDI 2001/... 1398cc. DVATD (8HZ/8HX) 302101-R 302107-1M
68HP (SOHC) @74 302107-2M
DIESEL 302107-3M
302107-4M
~= 302107-5M
N? 302108-1M
302108-2M
302108-3M
302108-4M
302108-5M
BA471300 Balancin 8 &7 206 TDI, 307 HDI 2001/... 1398cc. | DVATD (8HZ/8HX) 302101-R 302107-1M
68HP (SOHC) @74 302107-2M
DIESEL 302107-3M
302107-4M
302107-5M
302108-1M
302108-2M
302108-3M
302108-4M
302108-5M
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BV224000 | 022109423A Botador 16 | 34.5x12 207 Compact 1398cc. | DV6TED4 70HP 471301-R 471307-1M
(DOHC) 16V @75 471307-2M
307 HDI, 407 TD 2004/... 1560cc. | DV6TED4 109HP 471307-3M
DV6TED4(9HZ) 471307-4M
. 108HP (DOHC) 16V @75 471307-5M
- DIESEL 471308-1M
471308-2M
471308-3M
471308-4M
471308-5M
BA471300 Balancin 16 207 Compact 1398cc. | DV6TED4 70HP 471301-R 471307-1M
(DOHC) 16V @75 471307-2M
307 HDI, 407 TD 2004/... 1560cc. DV6TED4 109HP 471307-3M
DV6TED4(9HZ) 471307-4M
108HP (DOHC) 16V @75 471307-5M
DIESEL 471308-1M
- 471308-2M
471308-3M
471308-4M
471308-5M
BV452100 | 0942.48 Botador 16 | 26x28.4 206, 307, Partner 2000/..., 1587cc. | TU5JP4 (NFU/INGA) 452100-R MLS | 452107
207 SW, 207 Compac 16V 109HP @78.5 452108
BV452100 | 0942.48 Botador 16 | 26 x 28.4 206/307/406/806/807, 1997cc. | EW10J4 (RFN-RLZ) 16V | 471200-R MLS | 471207
Expert 2000/...., 406 HPI, 136/140HP @85 471208
607 2001/..., 407 2004/...
BA470800 Balancin 8 |26x35 306/406 HDI 1998/..., 1997cc. | DW10TD(RHY/RHV) 90HP | 470801-R 470807-1M
206/806 HDI, Boxer HDI, DW10ATED(RHZ/RHS) 470807-2M
Expert HDI - Partner HDI 110HP @85 470807-3M
1998/..., 307, 607 2000/... DIESEL 470807-4M
470807-5M
470808-1M
470808-2M
470808-3M
470808-4M
470808-5M
BV470000 | 0942.25 Botador 12 | 15x434 Boxer D/TD 1994/..., 2445¢cc. | DJ5 (T9A) 86HP 470000-R 4700007
605 TD 1995/99 DK5ATE 130HP
DJ5T(TBATHZ)
103HP @92
RENAULT
BV550400 Botador 8 R12/R4L/4S/R6/R4 1970/...., 1289cc. | 688.01/10-810.88 550400-R 550405
R12TS/R15 1972/75 54HP @73 550406
550407
BV570900 | 7700107555 Botador 8 |395x12 K4J - Clio 11 2001/...., 1390cc. | K4J 16V 95/98HP @79.5 | 570900-R 570907
Scenic 1999/..., 570908
Megane 11 2003/...
BA570900 Balancin 8 K4J - Clio Il 2001/..., 1390cc. | K4J 16V 95/98HP @79.5 | 570900-R 570907
Scenic 1999/..., 570908
Megane 11 2003/...
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BV570900 | 7700107555 Botador 16 | 39.5x12 K4M - Clio, Scenic, Megane, 1598cc. | K4M 16V 570900-R 570907
Laguna 1998/00, Logan 2007/... 106/110HP @79.5 570908
Fluence, Duster Serie 838,
Symbol
BA570900 Balancin 16 K4M - Clio, Scenic, Megane, 1598¢cc. | K4M 16V 570900-R 570907
Laguna 1998/00, Logan 2007/... 106/110HP @79.5 570908
Fluence, Duster Serie 838,
Symbol
BA570900 Balancin 16 Laguna 1998/..., Laguna, 1783cc. | F4P 16V (DOHC) 580000-R 580007
Scenic, Megane, Kangoo 120HP 282.7 580008
2001/...
BA570900 Balancin 8 R19, Clio, Laguna 1991/98 1794cc. | F3P Inyeccion 560400-R 560407
90/96HP @82.7
BV560600-1 Botador 8 R9, Express, Clio, Kangoo, 1870cc. | F8Q 65HP @80 560601-R 560607-1M
Trafic, Scenic, Megane DIESEL 560607-2M
560607-3M
BV560600-1 Botador 8 Clio I1 630/632/662, 1870cc.  F8Q Iny. Indirecta 560701-R 580107-1M
Kangoo 630/632/662 1998/..., 65HP @80 580107-2M
Rodeo Trafic 600/606 1998/..., DIESEL 580107-3M
Express 644/648 1997/...,
Scenic 1999/..., Megane 1997/...
BV570900 Botador 16 Megane, Scenic, Espace, 1998cc. | F4R 16V (DOHC) 580000-R 580007
Grand Espace, Laguna, Master, 140/169HP @82.7 580008
Trafic 1999/..., Duster 2011/... DIESEL
Clio Il Sport 2001/...,
BV470000 | 0942.25 Botador 12 Laguna D 706/790 1996/..., 2188cc. | G8T D/TD 12V 581400-R 581407
Laguna TD 752/792/794 1996/... 85/115HP @87
Laguna TD 760/740 1997/... DIESEL
BA581800 Balancin 16 Master 2001/..., Trafic 2003/... | 2463cc. | GOU-720/724/730/750/754 | 581800-R MLS | 581808
115HP @87
SEAT
BV224000 | 022109423A Botador 345x12 Cordoba, Ibiza 2003/... 1598cc. | BAH (SOHC) 8V 224000-R MLS | 224008
100HP @81
BV220600 | 034 109 309 AD | Botador 8 |26x35 Ibiza, Cordoba, Toledo 1993/94 | 1781cc. | ABS 90HP @81 230300-R 230307
230300-R MLS | 230308
BV221700-E | 058109309E Botador 10 | 26x33.5 Alhambra Turbo 1998/..., 1781cc. | AJH-AJQ - APP 221700-R 221707
Leon Turbo 1998/... Turbo 20V 150/180HP @81 221708
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BV221700-A | 058109309F Botador 10 | 24x24 Alhambra Turbo 1998/..., 1781cc. | AJH-AJQ - APP 221700-R 221707
Leon Turbo 1998/... Turbo 20V 150/180HP @81 221708
BV230200 | 050 109 309A | Botador 8 |26x35 Ibiza D/TD, Cordoba 1996/99, | 1896cc. | 1Y - AAZ 64/75HP @79.5 | 230201-R 230207-1M
Toledo 1997/99 DIESEL 230207-2M
230207-3M
230208-1M
230208-2M
230208-3M
BV230200-2 | 038109309A Botador 8 Ibiza D/TD, Cordoba 1996/99, | 1896cc. | 1Y - AAZ 64/75HP @79.5 | 230201-R 230207-1M
Toledo 1997/99 DIESEL 230207-2M
230207-3M
230208-1M
230208-2M
230208-3M
BA231100 Balancin 8 Alhambra 2000/... - Cordoba 1984cc. | ATM/AZL/BBX 231100-R MLS | 231108
Ibiza 2002/...,2003/... 115HP @82.5
BV231100 Botador 8 Alhambra 2000/... - Cordoba 1984cc. | ATM/AZL/BBX 231100-R MLS | 231108
Ibiza 2002/...,2003/... 115HP @82.5
SKODA
BA231100 Balancin 8 Fabia - Octavia 2000/... 1984cc. | AZL/AEG 115HP @82.5 231100-R MLS | 231108
Octavia 2002/...
BV231100 Botador 8 Fabia - Octavia 2000/... 1984cc. | AZL/AEG 115HP @82.5 231100-R MLS | 231108
Octavia 2002/...
SUZUKI
BA470800 Balancin 8 Vitara HDI, Grand Vitara HDI 1997cc. | RHZ 110HP @85 470801-R 470807-1M
2000... DIESEL 470807-2M
470807-3M
470807-4M
470807-5M
470808-1M
470808-2M
470808-3M
470808-4M
470808-5M
VOLKSWAGEN
BA231200 Balancin 8 Gol Power 2002/... 999cc. | AT (SOHC) 8V 231200-R MLS | 230508
50/69HP @67.1
BV231300 Botador 16 Gol Power 2002/... 999cc. | AT (DOHC) 16V 231300-R MLS | 230508
@67.08
BV224000 | 022109423A Botador 8 |345x12 Fox 2005/..., Polo 2003/05 1390cc. | BKR/BLM (SOHC) 8V 224000-R MLS | 224007
75/86HP 76,5 224008
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BA233500 Balancin 16 Golf TSI Generacion VI 1395cc. | 5G1-BE1 (DOHC) 16V 233500-R MLS | 233508
150HP @74
BV220600 | 034 109 309 AD | Botador 8 | 26x35 Passat, Dasher (USA) 1975/80, | 1457cc. | EH/GH/JB/FT/FV/YP 220400-R 220405
Caddy, Jetta, Scirocoo, Golf, 75/85/110HP @79.5 220407
Gacel 1975/84
BV220600 | 034 109 309 AD | Botador 8 |26x35 s | Golf, Rabbit, Passat, Scirocco, | 1588cc. | FN/FP/FS/FT/FRIFV/IWP | 220400-R 220405
Jetta, Santana 1979/83, EM/WV/WY/YNIYSIYY 220407
Caribe, Atlantic 1977/84 75/110HP @79.5
BV220600 | 034 109 309 AD | Botador 8 | 26x35 Gacel, Senda, Voyage, Gol, 1595cc. | AP 70HP @81 220600-R 220605
Santana, Passat, Apollo, 220607
Logus 1985/...
BV224000 | 034 109 309 AD | Botador 8 |345x12 Polo, Caddy 1997/01, 1598cc. | BAH/ BLH/BJA/BPA 224000-R MLS | 224007
Gol 2001/... ,Lupo 2004/09, (SOHC) 8V 100HP &76,5 224008
Fox 2005/... , Fox Route,
Suran 2006/..., Voyage,
) Gol Trend
—
BV220600 | 034 109 309 AD | Botador 8 | 26x35 Rabbit, Dasher (USA) 1980/84, | 1714cc. | EN 77/80HP @79.5 220400-R MLS | 220405
Jetta 1981/84, Scirocoo 1981/83, 220407
Quantum 1982/83, Caribe,
Atlantic 1977/84
BV220600 | 034 109 309 AD | Botador 8 | 26x35 Gacel, Senda, Voyage, Gol, 1781cc. | AP 70HP @81 220600-R 220605
" Santana, Passat, Apollo, 220607
Logus 1984/...
BV220600 | 034 109 309 AD | Botador 8 | 26x35 Golf 1991/99, Vento 1992/97, 1971cc. AAM/ABS/ADZ/ADD 230300-R 230307
Polo Classic, Passat 1991/96, 75/90HP @81 230308
Jetta 1994/96
BV221700-E | 058109309E Botador 10 | 26x335 New Beetle, Passat Turbo 1715¢cc. | AGU/ARZ/AJHIAVC/AWU | 221700-R 221707
1999/..., Golf, AWC 150HP ARG/APT 221708
Sharan Turbo 1997/..., 125HP @81
Bora Turbo 2000/...
BV221700-E | 058109309E Botador 10 | 26x335 | .« | Passat1996/99 - 1999/..., 1781cc. | AEB/ANB 150HP 221800-R 221707
S Passat Turbo 1996/98 AFY/ADR 115HP @81 221708
BV221700-A | 058109309F Botador 10 | 26x335 New Beetle, Passat Turbo 1715¢cc. | AGU/ARZ/AJH/AVC/AWU | 221700-R 221707
1999/..., Golf, AWC 150HP ARG/APT 221708
| Sharan Turbo 1997/..., 125HP @81
Bora Turbo 2000...
BV221700-A | 058109309F Botador 10 | 26x335 Passat 1996/99 - 1999/..., 1781cc. | AEB/ANB 150HP 221800-R 221707
\ @ Passat Turbo 1996/98 AFY/ADR 115HP @81 221708
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BA232400 Balancin Pick Up Amarok TDI 2010/... 1968cc. | CDBA - CDCA 232401-R 232407-1M
Inyeccion Directa Common Rail 90/120HP @81 232407-2M
232407-3M
232408-1M
232408-2M
232408-3M
=
BV232400 Balancin Pick Up Amarok TDI 2010/... 1968cc. | CDBA - CDCA 232401-R 232407-1M
Inyeccion Directa Common Rail 90/120HP @81 232407-2M
232407-3M
232408-1M
232408-2M
232408-3M
BV230200 | 050 109 309A | Botador 26 x 35 Passat TD 1994/96, Golf D/TD, | 1986cc. | 1Y - AAZ - AEY 64/75HP | 230201-R 230207-1M
Vento D/TD 1995/98, Polo D, @79.5 230207-2M
Caddy 1995/... 230207-3M
230208-1M
230208-2M
230208-3M
BV230200-2 | 038109309A Botador Passat TD 1994/96, Golf D/TD, | 1986cc. | 1Y - AAZ - AEY 64/75HP | 230201-R 230207-1M
. Vento D/TD 1995/98, Polo D, @79.5 230207-2M
Caddy 1995/... 230207-3M
' 230208-1M
230208-2M
230208-3M
BV220600 | 034 109 309 AD | Botador 26x35 Carat, Quantum, Pointer, Gol, | 1984cc. | Audi 827 230000-R 230005
Golf, Santana 1989/... 107/115HP @82.5 230007




